OUTLINE DRAWING, ATTENUATOR,
25 W, TYPE N M/F, UP TO 18 GHz
308X-6525-FQ-DB D
 RELEASED 7/21/11C D. SAUNDERS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
               TOLERANCES IN:
Omni Spectra
Powered by:

AND AS AN TERMINATION - CONTACT YOUR
REPRESENTATIVE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLES
A 10dB UNIT MALE TO FEMALE FOR 6 GHz WOULD BE 3082-6525-06-10
A 20dB UNIT MALE TO MALE FOR 18 GHz WOULD BE 3081-6525-18-20
A 3dB UNIT FEMALE TO MALE FOR 12 GHz WOULD BE 3082-6525-12-FM-03
NOTES:
UNIT IS BIDIRECTIONAL.
50 dB UNIT IS AVAILABLE TO 6GHz ONLY
3082-6525-FQ-DB
XMA OMNI SPECTRA
25 WATT MAX.
XX DB
T. KUHN